
Fibre Optic 
Launch 
Leads

Fibre Optic Launch Leads are utilised when employing OTDR 
network testing to overcome the errors associated with insert-
ing the tested cable directly into the OTDR unit. By providing 
a buffer zone, the launch lead enables accurate loss measure-
ments throughout the link. 

Applications
•	 OTDR launch lead/pulse suppressor
•	 OTDR calibration & testing
•	 Emulation of loss, length, time delay & reflectance

•	 Crush proof, robust IP67 case 
ensures fibre safety during trans-
port and storage even in harsh 
environments

•	 Wide range of Telcordia GR326 
compliant connector variants 
available 

•	 Launch solutions for both sin-
glemode and multimode fibre 
available

•	 Unit can be optioned with up to 
1000m of fibre cable

•	 Can be employed to meet testing 
standards as set out in ISO/IEC 
14763-3:2006

Features & Benefits

1017.01 - Launch Leads - 07.15

While all due care has been taken to ensure the data of this document is accurate and current, FOS and its employees accept no liability for inaccuracies or ommisions. FOS and its employees also accept no responsibility 
for any loss, damage, claim, expense, cost or liability whatsoever (including in contract, tort including negligence, pursuant to statute and otherwise) arising in respect of or in connection with using or reliance upon the 
data contained within. All specifications are subject to change without notice. This document and all of its contents are protected by copyright.

For further information:
www.fibreoptic.com.au 
+61 3 9757 3000

Active | Passive | Test Equipment | Tooling | Cable | Fibre Management

Fibre Optic Systems

Ordering Information
LL M3 - LC SC 1000M - R

Connectors
SC:	 SC/UPC 
SCA: 	 SC/APC 
LC:	 LC/UPC 
LCA: 	 LC/APC 
ST: 	 ST/UPC 
FC: 	 FC/UPC

Launch Lead Cable Mode
S: 	 OS1/2 
M1: 	 OM1 
M3: 	 OM3 
M4:	 OM4

Case Construction 
R: 	 Ruggedised 
S: 	 Soft Zip Case

Length (m)

Operating Temp (°C) - 20 to + 60
Fibre mode OM1 OM3 OM4 OS1/2
Insertion loss (max dB) 0.30 0.30 0.30 0.25
Insertion loss (avg dB) 0.15 0.15 0.15 0.18
Insertion loss  (rdm dB) 0.20 0.20 0.20 0.18
Return loss (db) N/A N/A N/A APC: >65 

PC: >50

Technical Specifications


